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This lecture provides an overview of the energy system in Germany with a strong
focus on energy economical aspects. Our energy needs are closely linked to the
available energy technologies. The lecture will discuss the scientific, economic, and
ecological dependency of energy need and provision and how a path into a
sustainable energy future may be achieved.

Language
Place
Time

1. lecture
Others

English
025/346
Friday, 16:00 - 19: 00h

3 May (025/346)

14 June

21 June

5 July

12 July

19 July (Exams)

26 July [Exams, backup date]

Please contact me via w.muench(@enbw.com if you have any questions.




